Protect What Matters
Store safer, store larger, store smarter: the CryoCube® F740 Series ULT Freezers
Now even more
ergonomic
»Design the freezer
around the sample.«
Suffering from energy bills?
 >  High-efficiency insulation for low

3To allow for handles and hinges, add 80 mm to width of upright freezers and 110 mm to the depth. 4Door open adds up to 15 cm. 5Compartments 1 – 4/(5th compartment)
CryoCube® ULT Freezers18
Freezer Ordering Information
Model Right or Left Door Handle Inner Compartments Voltage* Order No.
CryoCube® F740h
Left
5
115 – 208 V F740540035**
230 V F740340031
3
115 – 208 V F740540015**
230 V F740340011
Right
5
115 – 208 V F740540045**
230 V F740340041
3
115 – 208 V F740540025**
230 V F740340021
CryoCube® F740hi
Left
5
115 – 208 V F740520035**
230 V F740320031
3
115 – 208 V F740520015**
230 V F740320011
Right
5
115 – 208 V F740520045**
230 V F740320041
3
115 – 208 V F740520025**
230 V F740320021
CryoCube® F740hiw
Water-cooled
Left
5
115 – 208 V F740520135**
230 V F740320131
3
115 – 208 V F740520115**
230 V F740320111
*230 V are 50-60 Hz with European (Schuko) plug, further plug versions available
**CryoCube F740 series (115/208 V): Equipped with both mains/power cables by standard
Freezer Rack Ordering Information
Rack type Drawer height (rack dimensions D × W × H) Order no. Total racks per

compatible racks. For maximum capacity (576 boxes), we recommend the MAX racks (not all reverse compatible to Innova
ULT freezers).
Accessories Ordering Information
Description Order no.
Chart recorder (Type II), 100 – 120 V/50 – 60 Hz, powered by freezer F652999001
Chart recorder (Type II), 208 – 230 V/50 – 60 Hz, powered by freezer F652999002
Chart recorder pens (Type II), 3 pk F652999004
Chart recorder paper (Type II), 0 to -100 °C, 60 pc. F652999003
CO2 back-up system, 100 V/50 – 60 Hz, Innova® (“narrow” version) F652999005
CO2 back-up system, 120 – 220 V/60 Hz, Innova® (“narrow” version) U9043-0002
CO2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, Innova® (“narrow” version) U9043-0004
LN2 back-up system, 100 V/50 – 60 Hz, Innova® (“narrow” version) F652999006
LN2 back-up system, 120 – 220 V/60 Hz, Innova® (“narrow” version) U9044-0002
LN2 back-up system, 230 V/50 Hz, Innova® (“narrow” version) U9044-0004
CryoCube® ULT Freezers 19